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“The secret is to look at ordinary things
with completely different eyes,,
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' Leaving the city
a long, free journey
on my motorbyke
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CEMENTO LAPPATO - 606ESP GREY P.79 - 60x60 (23%¢x23%%)
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CEMENTO LAPPATO - 60BGESP GREY P.79 - 60x60 (23%%'x23%%)
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CEMENTO NATURALE - 986E9R BLACK P.407 - 60x120 (23%#X47"%)

CEMENTO LAPPATO - 986EBP GREY P79 - 60x120 (235%'x47/4)
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- 606EIR SAND P.294 - 60x60 (23%%'x23%%)

GEMENTO NATURALE
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REY/RED

EY/SAND I306E2G

BEEBGR GREY P.79 - 30x120 (11¥/®'x47/%) - MOSAICO COLOR
~ I306E16 GR G
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CEMENTO NATURALE - 986EIR SAND P.294 - 60x120 (235%'x47"+)







OR WHITE P.329 - 60x120 (23%%'x47"%)
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GEMENTO CASSAFORMA
536EIGR SAND P.294 - 15x120 (57%x47"+) - 54BEIGR SAND P.294 - 20X120 (7/5'x47"%) - 556E1GR SAND P.294 - 30x120 (115 x47v4+)



CEMENTO GASSAFORMA
536E0GR WHITE P.329 - 15x120 (57/%'x47"+) - 536ESGR PAINT BLUE - 536E2GR PAINT RED - 536E4GR PAINT GREEN - 15x120 (57/%'x47"#)
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CEMENTO NATURALE
636E9R BLACK P.407 - 636EOR WHITE P.329 - 30X60 (11%/¢°x235/%")
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GREY P. 79




NR.21

CEMENTO CASSAFORMA
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NTO CASSAFORMA
F1GR SAND P.294 - 536ESGR PAINT BLUE - 536E2GR PAINT RED - 536E4GR PAINT GREEN - 15x120 (57/8'x477+)




4/ Home is hack,
dawn is in front of me.
Finally | got

a new sight.




‘ |- - L
(JI-IV“-N | 0 Formati/Golori/Decori/Finiture sizes / cOLOURS / DECORS / FINISHES

Pezzi speciali
OPTION TRIMS - PIECES SPECIALES - FORMTEILE - PIEZAS ESPECIALES - CMELMAINBHBLIE M3OENNA

GRADONE - STEP

716EORG White P.329
716E1RG Sand P.294
716E8RG Grey P.79

716E9RG  Black P.407

33x60x4,5x3,5_1219/16"x235/8"x 13/4"x1%/8"
PCS. BOX 4 70 [

ANGOLARE - CORNER TILE

726EORA White P. 329
726E1RA Sand P. 294
726E8RA Grey P. 79

726E9RA  Black P. 407

15/16" 15/16" 3/4" 3/8"
986EOR White P. 329 Naturale Rett. 84l 986E1R Sand P. 294 Naturale Rett. Yy | 986E8R Grey P. 79 Naturale Rett. g4 986EOR Black P. 407 Naturale Rett. g4 g?g%‘gi"ng X121 =l
986EOP White P. 329 Lappato Rett. s7 [l 986E1P Sand P. 294 Lappato Rett. s7 [l 986E8P Grey P. 79 Lappato Rett. s7 Il 986E9P Black P. 407 Lappato Rett. s7 |l i
60x120_235/8' x47 14" 60x120_235/8' X474 60x120_235/5' X474 60x120_235/5' X474

BATTISCOPA - SKIRTING

956EOR White P. 329
956E1R Sand P. 294
956E8R Grey P. 79

956E9R Black P. 407

7,3x60_27/8"x235/%

PCS. BOX 10 10 [l
606EOR White P. 329 Naturale Rett. 76 606E1R Sand P. 294 Naturale Rett. 76 W 606E8R Grey P. 79 Naturale Rett. 76 [ 606E9R Black P. 407 Naturale Rett. 76
606EOP \White P. 329 Lappato Rett. 798 606E1P Sand P. 294 Lappato Rett. 7908 [l 606E8P Grey P. 79 Lappato Rett. 798 W 606E9P Black P. 407 Lappato Rett. 798 [l <
60x60_235/¢"x235/¢" 60x60_23%/8'x235/" 60x60_235/8'x235/¢" 60x60_23%/8'x235/" -

636EOR 636E1R 636ESR 636E9R
White P. 329 Naturale Rett. Sand P. 294 Naturale Rett. Grey P. 79 Naturale Rett. Black P. 407 Naturale Rett.
30x60_11116x235 76 [ 30x60_1115x235%5 76 [} 30x60_11116x235%" 76 [ 30x60_1115x235% 76 [}



CEMENTO CASSAFORMA

556E0GR 556E1GR 556E8GR 556E9GR 536E0GR 536E1GR 536E8GR 536E9GR 536E2GR 536E4GR 536E5GR
White P.329 Naturale Rett. Sand P.294 Naturale Rett. Grey P.79 Naturale Rett. Black P.407 Naturale Rett. White P.329 Rett. Sand P. 294 Rett. Grey P. 79 Rett. Black P. 407 Rett. Paint Red Rett. Paint Green Rett. Paint Blue Rett.
30x1 20_1 113/16"x471/4 85A . 30x1 20_1 113/16"x471/4 85A . 30x1 20_1 113/16"x471/4 85A . 30X120_1 113/16"x471/4 85A . 15x120_57/8"x47|/4' 87 . 15x1 20_57/8'x47|/4“ 87 . 15x1 20_57/5')(47'/4" 87 . 15x120_57/8“x471/4“ 87 . 15X120_57/3"x471/4" 87 . 15X120_57/BWX47'/4- 87 . 15X120_57/8-X47'/4' 87 .

MOSAICO 21 mix cemento e cassaforma - Tessera 4,8x4,8 - Chip 17/8x17/8

1306E0 1306E1 I1306E8 1306E9
White P. 329 Sand P. 294 Grey P. 79 Black P. 407
30x30_11'¥15x111916" o4 [ 30x30_11%x1116" 94 [l 30x30_11'¥5x111916" o4 [l 30x30_111¥15x111316" 94 [l

MOSAIGCO COLORS - Tessera 2,8x2,8 - Chip 1v8x1v®

546EO0GR 546E1GR 546E8GR 546E9GR I306E0G I306E1G 1306E2G 1306E9G
White P.329 Naturale Rett. Sand P.294 Naturale Rett. Grey P.79 Naturale Rett. Black P.407 Naturale Rett. Grey-White Grey-Sand Grey-Red Grey-Black
20x120_77'x47"* s7ll 20x120_778'x47"*" s7 Ml 20x120_77%'x47"*" s7 Ml 20x120_77%'x47"*" g7l 30x30_11'%15x111516" 97 [} 30x30_11%&x1116" 97 [l 30x30_11%&x1116" 97 [l 30x30_11'%15x111516" 97 [}



CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE NORMA VALORI
Technical Features _ Standard Value
Caracteristiques Techniques Norme Valeur
Technische Eigenschaften Norm Vorgabe
Caracteristicas Tecnicas Norma Valor
TexHu4Yeckue XapakmepucmuKu Hopma CpedHue
UNI EN IS0 10545/2 +0,26%
ASTM C485
Warpage
PLANARITA Calibrated = 0,75% -
Warpage - Planéité - Ebenflachigkeit - Planiyud - lnockocmHocms (max £0,09 in)
Rectified = 0,40% +0,25%
(max = 0,05 in-size < 60cm) (max + 0,05 in-size < 60cm)
(max * 0,07 in-size > 60cm) (max + 0,07 in-size > 60cm)
ASSORBIMENTO D'ACQUA
Valore medio in %
Water absorption - Average value expressed in % UNI EN 1SO 10545/3 Conforme
Absorption d'eau - Valeur moyenne en % i
Wasseraufnahme - Durchschnittswert in % ASTM €373 Compliant

Absorcién de agua - Valor medio en %
lMoenoweHue 800bI

RESISTENZA ALLABRASIONE PEI

Resistance to PEl abrasion - Résistance a I'abrasion du PEI
Abriebfestigkeit PEIl - Resistencia a la abrasion PEI
Cmotikocmb k ucmupaHuto PE/

UNI EN IS0 10545/7

ASTM C1027

Paint Blue, Paint Red, Paint Green
4

Paint Blue, Paint Red, Paint Green

RESISTENZA ALLA FLESSIONE

Flexural strength - Resistance a la flexion UNI EN IS0 10545/4 =50
Biegefestigkeit - Resistencia a la flexon - [[poyHOCMb Ha u3e2ub

FORZA DI ROTTURA UNI EN 1SO 10545/4 = 2000
Breaking strength - Résistance a la rupture ASTM (648 700 LBS
Bruchlast - Resistencia a la rotura - Pa3pblgHoe ycunue

RESISTENZA AL GELO UNI EN 1SO 10545/12 Conforme
Frost resistance - Résistance au gel

Frostbesténdigkeit - Resistencia a las heladas - Mopo3ocmotikocmb ASTM C1026 Unaffected

RESISTENZA CHIMICA ad alte e basse concentrazioni di acidi e basi

UNIEN IS0 10545/13

Paint Blue, Paint Red, Paint Green

CARICIN B A INC

Chemical resistance to high and low acid and basic concentrations ASTM C-650 GA - GLA - GHA

Résistance chimique aux hautes et basses concentrations d’acides et de bases Unaffected

Chemikalienfestigkeit bei hohen und niedrigen Konzentrationen von Sduren und Basen

Resistencia quimica con concentraciones altas y bajas de acidos y bases UNIEN IS0 10545/13 UAU' U]';fA - LQHA

XUMWNYECKASI CTOMKOCTb K BbICOKUM M HU3KAM KOHLIEHTPALIMSIM KACIIOT M LUEOYEMN ASTM C-650 farecty

RESISTENZA ALLE MACCHIE UNI EN IS0 10545/14 5

Stain resistance - Résistance aux taches No Evident

Fleckenbesténdigkeit - Resistencia a las manchas - Crmodikocme K 06pasoeanuro nsmer CTI 81-7D Variation

Naturale Lappato

. DIN 51130 R10 -

S DIN 51097 C(A+B+C) -

Slip level - Coefficient de glissement ASTM C1028

Rutschfestigkeit- Coeficiente de atrito medio - CKornbxxeHue ASCIUTTO-DRY/BAGNATO-WET =0,60/=0,60 -

DM 236/89 R
METODO B.CRA. 20T

PERMAGGIORICHIARIMENTISUIDATITECNICIESULLAGARANZIA CONSULTAREILCATALOGOGENERALEINVIGORE. Forfurtherinformationontechnical specifications, please consult ourup-datedgeneral catalogue.
Fiir weitere Informationen {iber technische Daten und Garantie beziehen sie sich bitte auf den aktuellen Gesamtkatalog. - Pour toutes informations supplementaires sur les donnees techniques et sur les garanties, veuillez consulter le catalogue general
en vigueur. Para ulteriores informaciones sobre los datos tecnicos y la garantia, vease el catalogo general en vigor. bonee noapo6Hyio UHOPMALMIO O TEXHNYECKUX AaHHbIX W rapaHTUM CMOTPUTE B Je/CTBYIOLLEM CBOAHOM KaTtan

SHADE VARIATION

] CEMENTO

CASSAFORMA COLORATA

HEAUY COMMERCIAL

High

LIGHT COMMERCIAL

mT

(L3

Random fvz| Moderate Ceramics of I-n.:ly A KT A
IMBALLI E PESI Packing and weight - Emballages et poids - Verpackung und gewicht - Embalajes y pesos - Ynakoska u sec
Articolo Formato Spessore Pz. x Scat. Mag. x Scat. Peso x Scat. Scat. x Pal. Mag. x Pal. Peso x Pal.
Item Size Thickness Pieces x Box Sgm x Box Weight x Box Boxes x Pal. Sgm x Pal. Weight x Pal.
Reference Format Epaisseur Pcs/ Bte M / Bte Poids / Bte(kg) Bte / Pal. VP / Pal. Poids / Pal.ig)
Artikel Format Stérke Stk. x Krt. am x Krt. Gewicht x Krt.(kg) Krt. x Pal. Qam x Pal. Gewicht x Pal.ikg)
Articulo Tamaio Espesor Pzs x Caja Mec. x Caja Peso x Cajaikg) Cajas x Pal. Mec. x Pal. Peso x Pal.(kg)
APTUKYTIA OOPMAT TOJIWMHA WT. x KOP. KB.M. x KOP. BEC x KOP. KOP. x nogAa. KB.M x nMoan. BEC x nogAg.
cm. mm. KG KG
986E_R
986E_P 60x120 10,5 2 1,44 35,0 14 20,16 490
606E_R
636E_P 60x60 10,5 3 1,08 25,0 36 38,88 900
636E_R 30x60 10,5 6 1,08 25,0 40 43,20 1000
556E_GR 30x120 10,5 4 1,44 34,4 14 20,16 482
546E_GR 20x120 10,5 4 0,96 23,5 33 31,68 776
536E_GR 15x120 10,5 6 1,08 22,4 28 30,24 627
I1306E_
1306E_G 30x30 10,5 5 0,45 10,3 60 27,00 618
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a brand of EMILCERAMICA S.p.A.

Sede amministrativa/commerciale:

Via Ghiarola Nuova, 29/33

41042 Fiorano Modenese (MO) Italy

Tel. +39 0536 998701 - Fax +39 0536 998702
info@emilceramicagroup.it - www.cerviva.it

1027206 REV.2 - 15/04/2012



